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Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

| Machine Screws Pan Head

DIN85 Slotted pan head metal screw Stainless steel A2
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Characteristics

Series: DIN 85

Head form: Pan head

Screwing system: Slotted
Material quality: Stainless steel A2
Surface protection: Untreated
DIN standard: 85

ISO standard: 1,580

Type: Stud bolt

Kind of thread Thread size metric (M..)
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Pitch thread

0.45
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
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Article

23725380
23264665
23264666
23264667
23264669
23264670
23264671
23264672
23264673
23264675
23264676
23264678
23264679
23264680
23725397
23264683
23264687
23725403
23725404
23725405
23725406
23725407
23725408
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Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

Thread size metric (M..)
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Pitch thread
0.8 40
0.8 50
0.8 60
1 10
1 16
1 20
1 30
1 40
1 60
125 10
1.25 12
125 20
1.25 25
125 40

| Machine Screws Pan Head

Article

23725410
23264696
23264697
23725416
23725418
23725419
23264707
23725423
23725426
23725430
23725431
23725433
23725434
23725437
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